Power Chokes
1. Configuration ＆ Dimensions: (Unit:mm)
SYMBOL A B C D
ADT18W6
Q’Ty/Disc
0 22.0Max 10.0Max 9.0±1.0 1.0±0.1
2.Electrical Schematics：
3.Part Number Code
ADT 18 W 60 X 451
A B C D E F
A: Series Name Power Chokes
B: Dimensions(mm) 18: 22.0 Max
C: Materials W= Winding
D: Thickness(mm) 60: 10.0Max
E: Tolerance X: Min
F: Inductance 451=450uH
4.Electrical Apecification &Test Instrumenis：
Part Number Inductance
(uH) Tolerance
Test
Frequency
(KHz)
DC
Resistance
(mΩ)Max
Rated
DC Current
(A)Max
ADT18W60X451 450 Min 1KHz/1.0V 25 ---
500